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Disclaimer: We are continually improving and modifying our product range and reserve the right to vary the specifications without prior notice. All dimensions and weights quoted are approximate

Drive On Car Foot
Flag Accessory

Instructions
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PARTS (NOT TO SCALE)

TOOLS REQUIRED

FOR ATTENTION

19mm
19mm

17mm

17mm

TIGHTEN USING 
BOTH SPANNERS

FOR USE WITH ALL 
ZOOM FLAG SHAPES 
(EDGE/QUILL/CREST/

FEATHER) IN ALL SIZES 
(SMALL/MEDIUM/

LARGE/XL)
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